
NARVA LAHTISED MV ERALDISTARDIS I päev

13.september 2016
Soldino teel

PÕHISÕIT 15 km

KOHT NR NIMI SÜND KLUBI AEG KM/H V.KL
1 119 Deniss Vladimirov 1991 Kohtla-Järve 0:21,01 42,82 Mehed 1
2 108 Gleb Karpenko 2001 Kalevi Jalgrattakool 0:22,22 40,23 M16 1
3 106 Sergei Karpenko 1971 Narva 0:23,19 38,59 M40 1
4 111 Peep Kivil 1973 Investment Agency 0:23,25 38,43 M40 2
5 109 Vladimir Vsivtsev 1979 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:24,07 37,31 Mehed 2
6 102 Andrei Zagitov 1967 Narva 0:24,47 36,31 M40 3
7 58 Deniss Kondaev 1988 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:25,01 35,97 Mehed 3
8 56 Dmitri Pogodin 1975 Narva SK Energia 0:26,27 34,02 Mehed 4
9 107 Ruslan Rakhmanov 2001 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:27,06 33,21 M16 2
10 59 Andrus Sojone 1972 Investment Agency 0:27,07 33,18 M40 4
11 112 Grigori Mjatšin 1983 Narva-Jõesuu/Motus 0:27,37 32,58 Mehed 5
12 117 Erik Sever 1999 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:27,41 32,51 Mehed 6
13 143 Aleksandr Patrenkin 2001 Narva SK Energia 0:29,21 30,66 M16 3
14 105 Sergei Jurlov 1967 Narva 0:29,27 30,56 M40 5
15 115 Roman Karanets 1980 Narva 0:29,56 30,06 Mehed 7
16 126 Grigori Fominykh 2001 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:30,04 29,93 M16 4
17 110 Aleksandr Markušev 1967 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:31,47 28,31 M40 6
18 57 Arkadiy Romashin 1997 Narva 0:32,06 28,03 Mehed 8
19 123 Ekaterina Kalenik 1983 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:38,54 23,13 Naised 1

DISTANTS 10 km

KOHT NR NIMI SÜND KLUBI AEG KM/H V.KL
1 142 Jorgen Vimberg 2002 Narva SK Energia 0:15,33 38,58 M14 1
2 145 Viktor Shemarin 1966 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:17,03 35,19 M50 1
3 23 Enn Kiiver 1956 Jõhvi/Alutaguse SUKL 0:18,42 32,08 M60 1
4 103 Eduard Sidorenko 1962 Narva-Jõesuu/Äkke 0:19,01 31,55 M50 2
5 141 Deniss Matrossov 2003 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:19,16 31,14 M14 2
6 55 Sergei Želeikin 1965 Narva 0:19,41 30,48 M50 3
7 134 Uljana Jurlova 2002 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:20,28 29,31 N14 1
8 144 Aljona Jagudina 1976 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:21,15 28,23 N40 1
9 104 Nikolay Nesterov 1956 Eesti Energia SK 0:22,01 27,25 M60 2
10 125 Aleksei Jaruškin 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:22,24 26,78 M12 1
11 118 Gennadi Jakovlev 1953 SK Firn Narva 0:22,48 26,31 M60 3
12 122 Deniss Matvejev 2004 Narva 0:23,12 25,86 M14 3
13 131 Violeta Konopljova 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:23,21 25,69 N12 1
14 127 Mikhail Blohhin 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:24,33 24,43 M12 2
15 120 Nikita Gorkov 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:24,39 24,34 M12 3
16 129 Maria Gladoševa 2003 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:24,49 24,17 N14 2
17 130 Anastasia Fedortseva 2003 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:24,55 24,08 N14 3
18 150 Aleksei Leonov 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:25,02 23,96 M12 4
19 149 Nastja Mitšenko 2003 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:26,10 22,92 N14 4
20 137 Olesja Rumjantseva 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:26,16 22,84 N12 2
21 146 Nikita Jagudin 2002 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:26,26 22,69 M14 4
22 128 Aleksei Trifonov 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:27,11 22,07 M12 5
23 132 Karina Shumeitšuk 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:27,12 22,05 N12 3
24 133 Ksenia Ivanova 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:27,40 21,68 N12 4

25-26 121 Maksim Beloglazov 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:27,52 21,53 M12 6
148 Polina Zahharenkova 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:27,52 21,53 N12 5



27 113 Andrjuha Mironenko 1962 Narva 0:29,04 20,64 M50 4
28 114 Miron Mjatšin 2007 Narva-Jõesuu/Motus 0:34,15 17,51 M12 7
29 147 Lev Abramenkov 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi 0:37,54 15,83 M12 8

LASTESÕIT 1 km

KOHT NR NIMI SÜND KLUBI AEG KM/H V.KL
1 124 Arseni Laidinen 2006 Eesti Energia SK 2,21 25,53 M10 1
2 138 Arseni Pustoshnuy 2006 Äkke Spordiklubi 2,42 22,22 M10 2
3 140 Jelizaveta Jakovleva 2007 Narva SK Energia 2,43 22,08 N10 1
4 135 Mihhail Gladošev 2006 Äkke Spordiklubi 2,59 20,11 M10 3
5 139 Daniil Skvortsov 2007 Äkke Spordiklubi 3,02 19,78 M10 4
6 116 Anna Blinova 2006 Äkke Spordiklubi 3,39 16,43 N10 2
7 136 Andrei Sahharov 2007 Äkke Spordiklubi 3,41 15,72 M10 5

55 osavõtjat

NARVA LAHTISED MV JÄLITUSSÕIDUS II päev
STARDIPROTOKOLL

14.september 2016
Äkkeküla

LASTESÕIT 1 km

Start NR NIMI SÜND KLUBI V.KL
0:00 124 Arseni Laidinen 2006 Eesti Energia SK M10 
0:21 138 Arseni Pustoshnuy 2006 Äkke Spordiklubi M10 
0:22 140 Jelizaveta Jakovleva 2007 Narva SK Energia N10 
0:38 135 Mihhail Gladošev 2006 Äkke Spordiklubi M10 
0:41 139 Daniil Skvortsov 2007 Äkke Spordiklubi M10 
1:18 116 Anna Blinova 2006 Äkke Spordiklubi N10 
1:20 136 Andrei Sahharov 2007 Äkke Spordiklubi M10 

DISTANTS 10 km

Start NR NIMI SÜND KLUBI V.KL
0:00 142 Jorgen Vimberg 2002 Narva SK Energia M14 
1:30 145 Viktor Shemarin 1966 Äkke Spordiklubi M50 
3:09 23 Enn Kiiver 1956 Jõhvi/Alutaguse SUKL M60 
3:28 103 Eduard Sidorenko 1962 Narva-Jõesuu/Äkke M50 
3:43 141 Deniss Matrossov 2003 Äkke Spordiklubi M14 
4:08 55 Sergei Želeikin 1965 Narva M50 
4:55 134 Uljana Jurlova 2002 Äkke Spordiklubi N14 
5:42 144 Aljona Jagudina 1976 Äkke Spordiklubi N40 
6:28 104 Nikolay Nesterov 1956 Eesti Energia SK M60 
6:51 125 Aleksei Jaruškin 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi M12 
7:15 118 Gennadi Jakovlev 1953 SK Firn Narva M60 
7:39 122 Deniss Matvejev 2004 Narva M14 
7:48 131 Violeta Konopljova 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi N12 
9:00 127 Mikhail Blohhin 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi M12 
9:06 120 Nikita Gorkov 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi M12 
9:16 129 Maria Gladoševa 2003 Äkke Spordiklubi N14 
9:22 130 Anastasia Fedortseva 2003 Äkke Spordiklubi N14 
9:29 150 Aleksei Leonov 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi M12 
9:37 149 Nastja Mitšenko 2003 Äkke Spordiklubi N14 
9:43 137 Olesja Rumjantseva 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi N12 



9:53 146 Nikita Jagudin 2002 Äkke Spordiklubi M14 
11:38 128 Aleksei Trifonov 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi M12 
11:39 132 Karina Shumeitšuk 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi N12 
12:07 133 Ksenia Ivanova 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi N12 
12:19 121 Maksim Beloglazov 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi M12 

148 Polina Zahharenkova 2004 Äkke Spordiklubi N12 
13:31 113 Andrjuha Mironenko 1962 Narva M50 
18:42 114 Miron Mjatšin 2007 Narva-Jõesuu/Motus M12 
22:21 147 Lev Abramenkov 2005 Äkke Spordiklubi M12 

PÕHISÕIT 15 km

Start NR NIMI SÜND KLUBI V.KL
0:00 119 Deniss Vladimirov 1991 Kohtla-Järve Mehed 
1:21 108 Gleb Karpenko 2001 Kalevi Jalgrattakool M16 
2:18 106 Sergei Karpenko 1971 Narva M40 
2:24 111 Peep Kivil 1973 Investment Agency M40 
3:06 109 Vladimir Vsivtsev 1979 Äkke Spordiklubi Mehed 
3:46 102 Andrei Zagitov 1967 Narva M40 
4:00 58 Deniss Kondaev 1988 Äkke Spordiklubi Mehed 
5:26 56 Dmitri Pogodin 1975 Narva SK Energia Mehed 
6:05 107 Ruslan Rakhmanov 2001 Äkke Spordiklubi M16 
6:06 59 Andrus Sojone 1972 Investment Agency M40 
6:36 112 Grigori Mjatšin 1983 Narva-Jõesuu/Motus Mehed 
6:46 117 Erik Sever 1999 Äkke Spordiklubi Mehed 
8:20 143 Aleksandr Patrenkin 2001 Narva SK Energia M16 
8:26 105 Sergei Jurlov 1967 Narva M40 
8:55 115 Roman Karanets 1980 Narva Mehed 
9:03 126 Grigori Fominykh 2001 Äkke Spordiklubi M16 
10:46 110 Aleksandr Markušev 1967 Äkke Spordiklubi M40 
11:05 57 Arkadiy Romashin 1997 Narva Mehed 
17:53 123 Ekaterina Kalenik 1983 Äkke Spordiklubi Naised 


